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Regi~ter of Licenses ismed under the Lanrl Age,itJ Ad, 1921-22. 

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 26th October, 1922. 

H EREWITH is pul,lished for general information a copy of the Register of Licenses issued under the Land Agr:nts 
Al't, 1921-22, during tho period 1st April to 30th September, 1922. 

J. HISLOP, Under-Secretary. 

REGISTER OF LIGJ<,NSES JSSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22. 

NoTE.-The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but where an individual holds 
a license on behalf of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of 
the license, is placed in its alphabetical order. 

In the case of a firm or company the name of which eonsists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname 
or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is. the first lettM of the first surname. 

Further, where an individual holder of a, license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in · its 
alphabetical order. 

No. of 
License. 

*136051 

13410 
10843 
13684 

14242 
tl2368 

13669 

13673 

1261 

13680 

13241 
1367.5 

13685 

761.5 

12084 
14260 

.521 
13667 

13676 

12682 

13670 

14259 
134.57 

843 

14452 

13681 

13694 

844 

13831 
12083 

522 

14243 
:1431,4 

771 

7614 
13456 

1472 
14363 

13506 

13458 

13683 

Name of Llcenaee. 

Adams, Martyn Lacy 

Baird, ,John Roy 
Baker, William Torode 
Ball, Thomas Frederick 

Bisley, Austin l\forris 
Brown, Cyril Albert 

Brownrigg, Harold Bradley 

Burton, Hedley Vickers 

Carlisle, Francis Alexander 
Shaw 

Chignell, George Bower .. 

Christian, James Bland .. 
Webb, Samu~! Gordon .. 

Cork, Charles Frederick 

Crarer, Norman William 

Cruickshank, William 
Curtis, Albert Hugh 
Dimock, Albert William 
Dowell, Robert Arthur 

Dumbleton, Jonas 

Ecclet-On, William Christo-
pher 

Edwards, John Humphries 

Englund, August 
Esteourt, Wa.!ter 

Fannin, Henry Albert 

Ford, Arthur Dougie.a 

Forde, Harolci Edwin 

Gall, Adam 

Gardiner, Thomas Henry 
Reginald 

Geddes, Samuel Wilson 
Gerrand~ Robert. SoamoR 

Gibson, George Caldwell 

Gilbert, James 
Gilbertson, ,John Henry 
Williams, Walter Owen 

Harker, Harry Lionel 
Harrap, Herbert ,John 

Hawkes, Richard Neville 
Reed, John Henderson 

Hogan, ,Jamee Thomas 

Dickinson, Charles 

Keene, Gordon Lewis 

-------
Name of Firm (If any) of 

which Licensee Is a 
Member, or Reglst.ered 

\ Company on whose Behalf 
: License Is held. 
I 

A. M. Bisley and Co. 

Carrick and Webb .. 

Curtis and Fra.ser .. 

Eccleton, C o 11 ins, 
Rodney, and Co. 

J. H. Edwards and 
Co. 

Estcourt anci Sinclair 

Gardinr,r and C'n. 

Gilbertson and Guise 
Glenn and Williams 

Harrap and Curtayne 

Henderson and Co. 
(Limited) 

Jas. T. Hogan and 
Co. 

Hunt and Dickinson 

Registered Office. 

30 Exchange Lane, Auck-
land 

Day's Bay, Wellington .. 
Ota.huhu 
1 Rew's Chambers, Queen 

Street, Auckland 
Ward Street, Hamilton .. 
15 Endean's Buildings, 

Auckland 
Salt bum Road, Takapuna, 

Auckland 
1 Hellaby's Bui Id in gs, 

Queen Street, Auckland 
70 Bridge Street, Nelson 

91:1 Karangahape Road, 
Auckland 

Tancred Street, Ashburton 
(!ity Chambers, · Queen 

Street,, Auckland 
28 Brunswick Buildings, 

Queen Street, Auckland 
Marine Parade, Wairoa, 

Hawke's Bav 
Queen Street, Masterton 
Bank Street, Whangarei .. 
100 Aro Street, Wellington 
819 New Zealand Insur- , 

ance Buildings, Auckland 
17 Palmerston Buildings, 

Queen Street, Auckland 
Main Street, Pahiatua .. 

27 Vincent Avenue, Remu­
era, Auckland 

Bank Street, Whangarei 
Courtenay Place, Welling­

ton 
Queen StrQet Wost, Ha.st­

ings 
168 Lichfield Street,, 

Christchurch 
103 Victoria Arcade, Auck­

land 
12 Alston Chambers, 63 

Queen Street, Auckland 
Tribune .Buildings, Hast­

ings 
179 Princps Street, Dunedin 
Comer nf Queen and Park 

Streets, Masterton 
220 J..amhton Quay, Wel-

lington 
Victoria Street, Hamilton 
Esk Street, lnvereargill 
4(i King's Chambers, Wa-

nganui 
Wairoa 
200 Lambton Quay, Wel-

lington 
Timaru 
Dee Street, Invcrcargill 

Victoria Avenue, Wanganui 

68 Willis Street, Welling-
ton 

Mercantile Chambers, Cus­
toms Street East, Auck­
land 

Date license 
granted. 

6 Mar., 1922 

5 · June, 1922 
14 Aug., 1922 
26 July, 1922 

16 Aug., 1922 
18 Jan., 1922 

7 June, 1922 

21 ,June, 1922 

29 Aug., 1922 

ao Aug., 1922 

:l ,July. 1922 
21 June, 1922 

28 July, 1922 

24 Aug., 1922 

Court by whlcl) 
License granted. 

Auckland. 

Wellington. 
Otahuhu. 
Auckland. 

Hamilton. 
Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Nelson. 

Auckland. 

Ashburton. 
Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Wairoa. 

11 Sept., 1922 Masforton. 
8 Aug., 1922 Whangarei. 

18 Aug., 1922 f Wellington. 
7 June, 1922 Auckland. 

21 June, 1922 

23 Aug., 1922 

7 June, 1922 

4 April, 1922 
29 June, 1922 

9 Aug., 1922 

lC' ,July, 1922 

12 July, 1922 

6 Sept., 1922 

30 Aug., 1922 

12 July, 1922 
3 July, 1922 

29 Aug., 1922 

21 Aug., 1922 
2 Feb., 1922 
4 Sept., 1922 

29 June, 1922 
10 June, 1922 

13 Sept., 1922 
6 April, 1922 

4 April, 1922 

3 July, 1922 

12 July, 1922 

Auckland. 

Pahia.tua. 

Auckland. 

Whangarei. 
Wellington. 

Hastings. 

Christchurch. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Hastings. 

Dunedin. 
Masterton. 

Wellington. 

Hamilton. 
Invereargill. 
Wanganui. 

Wairoa.· 
Wellington. 

Timaru. 
Inverca.rgill. 

Wanganui. 

Wellington. 

Auckland. 

• Transferred from Coughlo;· Bro,, on 27/"/22, t Tram;forred from }!. Pelle on 28/8/22. t Issuf'd under the Land Agents Act, .UH2. 


