Register of Licenses issued under the Land Agents Act, 1921-22.

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 26th October, 1922.

EREWITH is published for general information a copy of the Register of Licenses issued under the Land Agents Act, 1921-22, during the period 1st April to 30th September, 1922. J. HISLOP, Under-Secretary.

REGISTER OF LICENSES ISSUED UNDER THE LAND AGENTS ACT, 1921-22.

Note.—The Register is arranged alphabetically under the names of holders of licenses; but where an individual holds a license on behalf of a firm or registered company, the name of such firm or company, and not the name of the holder of the license, is placed in its alphabetical order.

In the case of a firm or company the name of which consists of the Christian name or names (or initials) and surname or surnames of some person or persons, the index letter is the first letter of the first surname.

Further, where an individual holder of a license trades under a particular name, the trade-name appears in its alphabetical order.

No. of License.	Name of Licensee.	Name of Firm (if any) of which Licensee is a Member, or Registered Company on whose Behalf License is held.	Registered Office.	Date License granted.	Court by which License granted.
*13605	Adams, Martyn Lacy	'	30 Exchange Lane, Auck- land	6 Mar., 1922	Auckland.
13410	Baird, John Roy		Day's Bay, Wellington	5 June, 1922	Wellington.
10843	Baker, William Torode		Otahuhu	14 Aug., 1922	Otahuhu.
13684	Ball, Thomas Frederick	• •	1 Rew's Chambers, Queen Street, Auckland	26 July, 1922	Auckland.
14242 12368	Bisley, Austin Morris Brown, Cyril Albert	A. M. Bisley and Co.	Ward Street, Hamilton 15 Endean's Buildings, Auckland	16 Aug., 1922 18 Jan., 1922	Hamilton. Auckland.
13669	Brownrigg, Harold Bradley		Saltburn Road, Takapuna, Auckland	7 June, 1922	Auckland.
13673	Burton, Hedley Vickers	••	1 Hellaby's Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland	21 June, 1922	Auckland.
1261	Carlisle, Francis Alexander Shaw		70 Bridge Street, Nelson	29 Aug., 1922	Nelson.
13680	Chignell, George Bower		93 Karangahape Road, Auckland	30 Aug., 1922	Auckland.
13241	Christian, James Bland		Tancred Street, Ashburton	3 July, 1922	Ashburton.
13675	Webb, Samuel Gordon	Carrick and Webb	City Chambers, Queen Street, Auckland	21 June, 1922	Auckland.
13685	Cork, Charles Frederick		28 Brunswick Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland	28 July, 1922	Auckland.
7615	Crarer, Norman William		Marine Parade, Wairoa, Hawke's Bav	24 Aug., 1922	Wairoa.
12084	Cruickshank, William Hort		Queen Street, Masterton	11 Sept., 1922	Masterton.
14260	Curtis, Albert Hugh	Curtis and Fraser	Bank Street, Whangarei	8 Aug., 1922	Whangarei.
521	Dimock, Albert William		100 Aro Street, Wellington	18 Aug., 1922	Wellington.
13667	Dowell, Robert Arthur	••	819 New Zealand Insur- ance Buildings, Auckland	7 June, 1922	Auckland.
3676	Dumbleton, Jonas	••	17 Palmerston Buildings, Queen Street, Auckland	21 June, 1922	Auckland.
12682	Eccleton, William Christo- pher	Eccleton, Collins, Rodney, and Co.	Main Street, Pahiatua	23 Aug., 1922	Pahiatua.
13670	Edwards, John Humphries	J. H. Edwards and Co.	27 Vincent Avenue, Remuera, Auckland	7 June, 1922	Auckland.
$14259 \\ 13457$	Englund, August Estcourt, Walter	Estcourt and Sinclair	Bank Street, Whangarei Courtenay Place, Welling- ton	4 April, 1922 29 June, 1922	Whangarei. Wellington.
843	Fannin, Henry Albert	••	Queen Street West, Hast- ings	9 Aug., 1922	Hastings.
14452	Ford, Arthur Dougles	••	168 Lichfield Street, Christehurch	10 July, 1922	Christehurch.
13681	Forde, Harold Edwin	••	103 Victoria Arcade, Auck- land	12 July, 1922	Auckland.
13694	Gall, Adam	••	12 Alston Chambers, 63 Queen Street, Auckland	6 Sept., 1922	Auckland.
844	Gardiner, Thomas Henry Reginald	Gardiner and Co	Tribune Buildings, Hast-	30 Aug., 1922	Hastings.
13831	Geddes, Samuel Wilson		179 Princes Street, Dunedin	12 July, 1922	Dunedin.
12083	Gerrand, Robert Soames	• •	Corner of Queen and Park Streets, Masterton	3 July, 1922	Masterton.
522	Gibson, George Caldwell		220 Lambton Quay, Wellington	29 Aug., 1922	Wellington.
14243	Gilbert, James		Victoria Street, Hamilton	21 Aug., 1922	Hamilton.
$14364 \\ 771$	Gilbertson, John Henry Williams, Walter Owen	Gilbertson and Guise Glenn and Williams	Esk Street, Invercargill 46 King's Chambers, Wa-	2 Feb., 1922 4 Sept., 1922	Invercargill. Wanganui.
7614	Harley Harry Lines		nganui Wajara	00 T 1000	XX7
13456	Harker, Harry Lionel Harrap, Herbert John	Harrap and Curtayne	Wairoa	29 June, 1922 10 June, 1922	Wairoa. Wellington.
$1472 \\ 14363$	Hawkes, Richard Neville Reed, John Henderson	Henderson and Co.	lington Timaru Dee Street, Invercargill	13 Sept., 1922 6 April, 1922	Timaru. Invercargill.
13506	Hogan, James Thomas	(Limited) Jas. T. Hogan and	Victoria Avenue, Wanganui	4 April, 1922	Wanganui.
13458	Dickinson, Charles	Co. Hunt and Dickinson	68 Willis Street, Welling-	3 July, 1922	Wellington.
13683	Keene, Gordon Lewis		ton Mercantile Chambers, Cus- toms Street East, Auck- land	12 July, 1922	Auckland.

^{*} Transferred from Coughley Bros. on 27/8/22,

[†] Transferred from H. Peile on 28/8/22.